
REV 2/19/2024

ARMOR POLY VCI - Gusseted Bag
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB25B121022IC
12  x  10  x  22 in 2.5

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
40 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 6

$0.6058
$0.5787

$302.89
$289.35

PB4B131125IC
13  x  11  x  25 in 4

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
40 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 14

15 - 24

$1.20
$1.15
$1.09

$300.39
$286.96
$272.82

PB2B141019IC
14  x  10  x  19 in 2

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
30 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 19

20 - 37
38 - 40

$0.4566
$0.4362
$0.4147
$0.3857

$228.30
$218.09
$207.35
$192.84

PB4B161021IC
16  x  10  x  21 in 4

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
36 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 16

$1.09
$1.04

$273.35
$261.13

PB3B161428IC
16  x  14  x  28 in 3

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
42 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 14

15 - 23
1 Pallet (24)

$1.26
$1.21
$1.15
$1.07

$315.41
$301.31
$286.47
$266.43

PB3B171138D
17  x  11  x  38 in 3 EQ

Defender 250 bags/Roll
40 lb/Roll

Overstock Price $0.3581 $89.52

PB4B201630D
20  x  16  x  30 in 4 EQ

Defender 100 bags/Roll
22 lb/Roll

1 - 5
6 - 24

25 - 49
1 Pallet (50)

$1.89
$1.80
$1.71
$1.59

$188.55
$179.77
$170.61
$159.16

PB3B231530D
23  x  15  x  30 in 3 EQ

Defender 250 bags/Roll
43 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 12

13 - 16

$1.49
$1.42
$1.35

$373.16
$355.79
$337.66

PB4B231746
23  x  17  x  46 in 4

ARMOR POLY 100 bags/Roll
49 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 12

13 - 23
1 Pallet (24)

$3.68
$3.52
$3.35
$3.11

$368.48
$352.01
$334.67
$311.26



REV 2/19/2024

PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB4B262446D
26  x  24  x  46 in 4 EQ

Defender 100 bags/Roll
46 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 11

12 - 16

$3.83
$3.63
$3.39

$382.84
$363.33
$338.95

PB4B272025D
27  x  20  x  25 in 4 EQ

Defender 100 bags/Roll
24 lb/Roll

1 - 5
6 - 22

23 - 49
1 Pallet (50)

$2.05
$1.96
$1.86
$1.73

$205.13
$195.58
$185.61
$173.16

PB4B292956
29  x  29  x  56 in 4

ARMOR POLY 50 bags/Roll
43 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 13

14 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

2 Pallets (40)

$6.21
$5.91
$5.49
$5.10
$4.78

$310.68
$295.38
$274.72
$255.06
$238.75

PB4B343150D
34  x  31  x  50 in 4 EQ

Defender 50 bags/Roll
33 lb/Roll

1 - 4
5 - 7

$5.41
$5.13

$270.48
$256.70

PB4B343365D
34  x  33  x  65 in 4 EQ

Defender 50 bags/Roll
44 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 12

13 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

$7.25
$6.88
$6.42
$5.94

$362.45
$343.98
$320.89
$297.04

PB3B402760D
40  x  27  x  60 in 3 EQ

Defender 50 bags/Roll
30 lb/Roll

1 - 4
5 - 10

$5.02
$4.76

$250.93
$238.14

PB4B403680
40  x  36  x  80 in 4

ARMOR POLY 25 bags/Roll
41 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 14

15 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

2 Pallets (50)

$11.63
$11.06
$10.28
$9.55
$8.94

$290.79
$276.46
$257.12
$238.72
$223.46

PB4B434370D
43  x  43  x  70 in 4 EQ

Defender 50 bags/Roll
60 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 9

10 - 15
1 Pallet (16)

$10.02
$9.51
$8.87
$8.21

$501.02
$475.49
$443.58
$410.60

PB2B494360
49  x  43  x  60 in 2

ARMOR POLY 100 bags/Roll
74 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 10

$5.28
$5.02
$4.67

$528.01
$502.00
$466.88
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REV 2/19/2024

PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB3B494675D
49  x  46  x  75 in 3 EQ

Defender 50 bags/Roll
53 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 10

11 - 15

$8.89
$8.44
$7.87

$444.74
$422.08
$393.75

PB4C494690D
49  x  46  x  90 in

Clear Bag

4 EQ
Defender 35 bags/Roll

60 lb/Roll
1 - 2
3 - 9

10 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

$14.23
$13.51
$12.60
$11.66

$498.11
$472.72
$441.00
$408.21

PB3B504670
50  x  46  x  70 in 3

ARMOR POLY 40 bags/Roll
54 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 11

12 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

2 Pallets (50)

$9.64
$9.17
$8.53
$7.92
$7.41

$385.68
$366.68
$341.03
$316.62
$296.38

PB2B504880
50  x  48  x  80 in 2

ARMOR POLY 75 bags/Roll
78 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 15
1 Pallet (16)

2 Pallets (32)

$7.50
$7.13
$6.63
$6.16
$5.76

$562.44
$534.74
$497.33
$461.74
$432.22

PB3B524885D
52  x  48  x  85 in 3 EQ

Defender 50 bags/Roll
64 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

$10.61
$10.07
$9.39
$8.70

$530.56
$503.53
$469.73
$434.81

PB4B544496D
54  x  44  x  96 in 4 EQ

Defender 25 bags/Roll
47 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 11

12 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

2 Pallets (50)

$15.66
$14.86
$13.86
$12.83
$12.07

$391.49
$371.54
$346.61
$320.84
$301.72

PB4B554568
55  x  45  x  68 in 4

ARMOR POLY 35 bags/Roll
63 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 9

10 - 12

$13.01
$12.37
$11.50

$455.31
$432.88
$402.60

PB4B554580D
55  x  45  x  80 in 4 EQ

Defender 40 bags/Roll
64 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 15
1 Pallet (16)

2 Pallets (32)

$13.32
$12.64
$11.79
$10.91
$10.26

$532.64
$505.50
$471.58
$436.52
$410.51
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PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB3B555088D
55  x  50  x  88 in 3 EQ

Defender 40 bags/Roll
55 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 10

11 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

2 Pallets (50)

$11.54
$10.95
$10.21
$9.45
$8.89

$461.40
$437.89
$408.50
$378.14
$355.60

PB4B584880
58  x  48  x  80 in 4

ARMOR POLY 25 bags/Roll
57 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 10

11 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

$16.22
$15.42
$14.34
$13.32

$405.57
$385.59
$358.62
$332.96

PB3B584890D
58  x  48  x  90 in 3 EQ

Defender 35 bags/Roll
50 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 10

11 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

$11.91
$11.30
$10.54
$9.76

$416.84
$395.60
$369.05
$341.61

PB4B5848110D
58  x  48  x  110 in 4 EQ

Defender 20 bags/Roll
47 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 11

12 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

2 Pallets (40)

$19.41
$18.42
$17.18
$15.91
$14.96

$388.16
$368.39
$343.66
$318.11
$299.16

PB4B605495D
60  x  54  x  95 in 4 EQ

Defender 30 bags/Roll
65 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

$18.03
$17.11
$15.96
$14.77

$540.80
$513.24
$478.80
$443.20

PCFB4B675072D
67  x  50  x  72 in 4 EQ

Defender 40 bags/Roll
67 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 12

$14.02
$13.31
$12.41

$560.87
$532.30
$496.57

PCFB4B7044100
70  x  44  x  100 in 4

ARMOR POLY 20 bags/Roll
61 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

$21.81
$20.73

$436.18
$414.69

PCFB4B7246110D
72  x  46  x  110 in 4 EQ

Defender 25 bags/Roll
65 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 8

9 - 15
1 Pallet (16)

$21.61
$20.50
$19.13
$17.71

$540.13
$512.61
$478.21
$442.66
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REV 2/19/2024

ARMOR POLY VCI - Flat Bag
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB4B0608IC
6  x  8 in 4

ARMOR POLY 2000 bags/Case
26 lb/Case

1 - 5
6 - 15

$0.1333
$0.1290

$266.65
$258.05

PB4B0810IC
8  x  10 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
21 lb/Case

1 - 6
7 - 27

28 - 36

$0.1974
$0.1902
$0.1827

$197.41
$190.25
$182.71

PB4B0912IC
9  x  12 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 20

21 - 24

$0.2535
$0.2438
$0.2336

$253.48
$243.81
$233.63

PB4B1012IC
10  x  12 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
32 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 18

19 - 25

$0.2775
$0.2668
$0.2555

$277.51
$266.77
$255.46

PB4B1015IC
10  x  15 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
40 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 5

$0.3376
$0.3242

$337.59
$324.16

PB6B1018IC
10  x  18 in 6

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
36 lb/Case

Overstock Price $0.1782 $89.10

PB4B1218IC
12  x  18 in 4

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 20

21 - 36

$0.4698
$0.4504
$0.4301

$234.88
$225.21
$215.03

PB3B1515IC
15  x  15 in 3

ARMOR POLY 750 bags/Case
34 lb/Case

1 - 4 $0.3751 $281.35

PB3B1522IC
15  x  22 in 3

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
33 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 17

18 - 32

$0.5328
$0.5107
$0.4874

$266.42
$255.34
$243.68

PB4B1620IC
16  x  20 in 4

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
43 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 10

$0.6780
$0.6494

$339.02
$324.69

PB4B1824IC
18  x  24 in 4

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 20

21 - 47
1 Pallet (48)

$0.8651
$0.8264
$0.7857
$0.7308

$216.28
$206.61
$196.43
$182.69



REV 2/19/2024

PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB4B2030IC
20  x  30 in 4

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
40 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 5

$1.20
$1.15

$300.39
$286.96

PB4B2424IC
24  x  24 in 4

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
38 lb/Case

1 - 3
4 - 10

$1.15
$1.10

$288.37
$275.48

PB4B2430D
24  x  30 in 4 EQ

Defender 250 bags/Roll
36 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 14

15 - 20

$1.26
$1.20
$1.14

$314.24
$299.61
$284.35

PB4B2436IC
24  x  36 in 4

ARMOR POLY 125 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 20

21 - 39
1 Pallet (40)

$1.73
$1.65
$1.57
$1.46

$216.28
$206.61
$196.43
$182.69

PB6C2666
26  x  66 in
Clear Bag

6
ARMOR POLY 50 bags/Case

34 lb/Case
1 - 3

4 - 15
16 - 20

$5.15
$4.92
$4.68

$257.73
$246.21
$234.08

PB4B3648D
36  x  48 in 4 EQ

Defender 150 bags/Case
52 lb/Case

1 - 2
3 - 10

$3.02
$2.88

$452.51
$431.44

Fl
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ARMOR POLY VCI - Zipper Bag
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB4B0305ZIP
3  x  5 in 4

ARMOR POLY 5000 bags/Case
20 lb/Case

1 - 5 $0.1290 $645.23

PB4B0406ZIP
4  x  6 in 4

ARMOR POLY 2000 bags/Case
13 lb/Case

1 - 8
9 - 10

$0.1677
$0.1652

$335.35
$330.33

PB4B0608ZIP
6  x  8 in 4

ARMOR POLY 2000 bags/Case
26 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 7

$0.2569
$0.2521

$513.88
$504.21
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PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PB4B0810ZIP
8  x  10 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
21 lb/Case

1 - 5
6 - 15

$0.3622
$0.3544

$362.23
$354.35

PB4B0912ZIP
9  x  12 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4 $0.4389 $438.90

PB4B1012ZIP
10  x  12 in 4

ARMOR POLY 1000 bags/Case
32 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 8

$0.4835
$0.4719

$483.54
$471.90

PB4B1215ZIP
12  x  15 in 4

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
24 lb/Case

1 - 5
6 - 10

$0.6449
$0.6277

$322.45
$313.85

PB4B1218ZIP
12  x  18 in 4

ARMOR POLY 500 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 7

$0.7170
$0.6966

$358.50
$348.29

PB4B1824ZIP
18  x  24 in 4

ARMOR POLY 250 bags/Case
29 lb/Case

1 - 4
5 - 16

$1.28
$1.24

$320.15
$310.08

Zip
pe
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ARMOR POLY VCI - Sheeting
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PSH125B1818HD
18  x  18 in

HIGH DENSITY 

1.25
HDPE 2500 sheets/Roll

34 lb/Roll
1 - 3

4
$0.1306
$0.1246

$326.51
$311.60

PSH125B3636HD
36  x  36 in

HIGH DENSITY 

1.25
HDPE 1000 sheets/Roll

54 lb/Roll
1 - 2

3 - 10
11 - 19

1 Pallet (20)

$0.5224
$0.4986
$0.4640
$0.4353

$522.41
$498.56
$463.97
$435.34

PSH125B4242HD
42  x  42 in

HIGH DENSITY 

1.25
HDPE 750 sheets/Roll

55 lb/Roll
Overstock Price $0.2640 $198.00
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PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PSH125B4848HD
48  x  48 in 1.25

HDPE 500 sheets/Roll
48 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 11

12 - 23

$0.9287
$0.8863
$0.8248

$464.37
$443.16
$412.42

PSWS4B36500
36 in  x  500 ft 4

ARMOR POLY 1 sheets/Roll
29 lb/Roll

1 - 4
5 - 15

$206.61
$196.43

PSWS4B48500
48 in  x  500 ft 4

ARMOR POLY 1 sheets/Roll
38 lb/Roll

1 - 3
4 - 15

16 - 29
30

$275.48
$261.91
$243.59
$226.16

PSWS4B72500
72 in  x  500 ft 4

ARMOR POLY 1 sheets/Roll
58 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 10

11 - 19
1 Pallet (20)

2 Pallets (40)

$413.22
$392.87
$365.39
$339.24
$317.55

PCSGS4B144250HS
12 ft  x  250 ft

Shrink 

4
ARMOR POLY 1 sheets/Roll

58 lb/Roll
1 - 2

3 - 10
11 - 12

$413.22
$392.87
$365.39

PCSGS4B240100HS
20 ft  x  100 ft

Shrink

4
ARMOR POLY 1 sheets/Roll

38 lb/Roll
1 - 3

4 - 15
16 - 19

1 Pallet (20)
2 Pallets (40)

$275.48
$261.91
$243.59
$226.16
$211.70

PCSGS6B240100HSUV
20 ft  x  100 ft

Shrink & UV

6
ARMOR POLY 1 sheets/Roll

58 lb/Roll
1 - 2
3 - 9

10 - 24
1 Pallet (25)

2 Pallets (50)

$413.22
$392.87
$365.39
$339.24
$317.55

PCSGS10W240100SEA
20 ft  x  100 ft

Shrink & UV

10 EQ
Sea Film 1 sheets/Roll

72 lb/Roll
1 - 2
3 - 7

8 - 15
1 Pallet (16)

2 Pallets (32)

$632.68
$600.10
$556.68
$514.60
$508.90

Sh
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REV 2/19/2024

ARMOR POLY VCI - STRETCH FILM
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PSF100GB05900H
5 IN X 900 FT 100 GA

STRETCH FILM 12 rolls/CASE
22 lb/CASE

1 - 4
5 - 9

10 - 24 

$23.73
$22.71
$21.82

$284.76
$272.52
$261.84

PSF80GB181500
18 IN  X  1500 FT 80 GA

STRETCH FILM 4 rolls/CASE
35 lb/CASE

1 - 35
1 PALLET (36)

2 PALLETS (72)

$56.96
$49.08
$46.62

$227.84
$196.32
$186.48

PSF100GB204500
20 IN  X  4500 FT 100 GA

STRETCH FILM 1 rolls/CASE
36 lb/CASE

1 - 39
1 PALLET (40)

2-3 PLTS (80-120)

$237.35
$204.52
$194.26

ARMOR POLY VCI - Flat Tube
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE GAUGE

FILM
GRADE

PUT-UP

WEIGHT

QUANTITY 
BREAKS

MSRP

EACH PACK

PT3B051500
5  x  1500 ft 3

ARMOR POLY 1 bags/Roll
18 lb/Roll

1 - 7
8 - 15

$190.98
$184.93

PT3B081500
8  x  1500 ft 3

ARMOR POLY 1 bags/Roll
29 lb/Roll

1 - 4
5 - 20

$272.08
$262.41

PT3B161500
16  x  1500 ft 3

ARMOR POLY 1 bags/Roll
58 lb/Roll

1 - 2
3 - 10

11 - 12

$432.60
$413.26
$392.90

REVISED 2/19/2024: Changed all Poly Part Numbers 
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ARMOR WRAP VCI - PAPER SHEETS

PART NUMBER sheets SIZE WEIGHT QTY BREAKS
MSRP

sheet CASE

A30G0404 5000 4 x 4 in 10 lb/case 1 - 10 $0.0147 $73.46

A30G0606 2000 6 x 6 in 8 lb/case 1 - 25
26 - 32

$0.0331
$0.0304

$66.11
$60.85

A30G0909 1000 9 x 9 in 8 lb/case 1 - 22
23 - 36

$0.0530
$0.0470

$52.95
$47.03

A30G0912 1000 9 x 12 in 9 lb/case 1 - 16
17 - 25

$0.0706
$0.0627

$70.60
$62.71

A30G1015 1000 10 x 15 in 14 lb/case 1 - 12
13 - 20

$0.0981
$0.0871

$98.06
$87.10

A30G1212 1000 12 x 12 in 13 lb/case 1 - 12
13 - 62

1 Pallet (63)

$0.0941
$0.0836
$0.0757

$94.14
$83.62
$75.72

MPI1212
MULTI-PURPOSE INHIBITOR

1000 12 x 12 in 14 lb/case 1 - 12
13 - 25

$0.1090
$0.0973

$109.00
$97.34

A30G1224 1000 12 x 24 in 27 lb/case 1 - 6
7 - 19

1 Pallet (20)

$0.1883
$0.1672
$0.1514

$188.27
$167.23
$151.45

A30G1818 1000 18 x 18 in 28 lb/case 1 - 5
6 - 12

$0.2118
$0.1881

$211.81
$188.14

A30G1824 1000 18 x 24 in 42 lb/case 1 - 4
5

$0.2824
$0.2509

$282.41
$250.85

A30G2424
Tabbed on Skid

1000 24 x 24 in 52 lb/case 1 - 3
4 - 9

1 Pallet (10)
2 Pallet (20)

$0.3765
$0.3345
$0.3029
$0.2502

$376.55
$334.47
$302.89
$250.23

A30G2436
Tabbed on Skid

1000 24 x 36 in 78 lb/case 1 - 2
3 - 4

1 Pallet (5)
2 Pallet (10)

$0.5648
$0.5017
$0.4543
$0.3753

$564.82
$501.70
$454.34
$375.35



REV 2/19/2024

PART NUMBER sheets SIZE WEIGHT QTY BREAKS
MSRP

sheet CASE

A30G3636
Tabbed on Skid

1000 36 x 36 in 112 lb/case 1 - 1
2

$0.8472
$0.7526

$847.23
$752.56

A30G4048
Tabbed on Skid

1000 40 x 48 in 164 lb/case 1 - 4
1 Pallet (5)

$1.11
$1.01

$1,114.90
$1,009.64

A30G4848
Tabbed on Skid

1000 48 x 48 in 196 lb/case 1 - 2 $1.34 $1,337.88Sh
ee

ts

ARMOR WRAP VCI - PAPER ROLLS

PART NUMBER rolls SIZE WEIGHT QTY BREAKS
MSRP

roll CASE

A30G12200 3 12 x 200 yd 26 lb/case 3 - 18
21 - 87

1 Pallet (90)

$58.33
$52.02
$47.28

$174.99
$156.05
$141.84

A30G18200 2 18 x 200 yd 26 lb/case 2 - 12
14 - 24

$84.82
$75.35

$169.63
$150.70

A30G24200 2 24 x 200 yd 33 lb/case 2 - 10
12 - 30

$113.09
$100.46

$226.18
$200.93

A30G36200 1 36 x 200 yd 26 lb/case 1 - 6
7 - 29

1 Pallet (30)
2 Pallet (60)
3 Pallet (90)

$164.72
$145.79
$131.58
$107.88
$98.36

A30W36200
ONE-SIDE WAXED

1 36 x 200 yd 31 lb/case 1 - 6
7 - 20

$232.46
$204.93

MPI36200
MULTI-PURPOSE INHIBITOR

1 36 x 200 yd 26 lb/case 1 - 6
7 - 10

$191.47
$170.49
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PART NUMBER rolls SIZE WEIGHT QTY BREAKS
MSRP

roll CASE

A30G36500 1 36 x 500 yd 60 lb/case 1 - 2
3 - 15

1 Pallet (16)

$411.80
$364.47
$328.94

A30G48200 1 48 x 200 yd 33 lb/case 1 - 5
6 - 29

1 Pallet (30)
2 Pallet (60)

$219.63
$194.38
$175.44
$143.84

A30G48500 1 48 x 500 yd 78 lb/case 1 - 2
3 - 15

1 Pallet (16)

$549.07
$485.96
$438.59

A50PC48200SCRIM 1 48 x 200 yd 58 lb/case 1 - 5
6 - 8

$468.22
$423.09
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ARMOR LIQUIDS
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE
UNITS WEIGHT

QTY
BREAKS

MSRP

UNIT PKG

MRB5
5 GAL

1
PAIL

45 lb 1-10
11-48

$144.00
$139.00

MRB55
55 GAL

1
DRUM

502 lb 1 - 4 $1,216.00

MRB330
330 GAL

1
TOTE

2700 lb 1 $6,178.00

DC5
5 GAL

1
PAIL

47 lb 1 - 10
11 - 15

$119.80
$108.95

DC55
55 GAL

1
DRUM

500 lb 1 - 3
4 

$1,079.00
$971.10

DC330
330 GAL

1
TOTE

2764 lb 1 $5,772.00

DC55ST
55 GAL

1
DRUM

500 lb 1 - 3 
4

$755.30
$679.77

DC330ST
330 GAL

1
TOTE

2764 lb 1 $4,040.40

ME
TA

L 
RE

SC
UE

RU
ST

 R
EM

OV
ER

DR
Y 

CO
AT

ST
AN

DA
RD

SH
OR

T 
TE

RM
 

REVISED 2/19/2024: Changed all Liquid Part Numbers 
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ARMOR SHIELD VCI
PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE
UNITS WEIGHT

QTY
BREAKS

MSRP

UNIT PKG

SPVCINANO
COVERS 1-4 CUBIC FEET

900
CARTON

20 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5 
6 - 27

$940.32
$856.11
$785.94

SPVCIMINI
COVERS 4-10 CUBIC FEET

300
CARTON

20 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5

6 - 27

$664.30
$603.49
$556.71

SPVCIQUAD
COVERS 10-35 CUBIC FEET

75
CARTON

20 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 4

5 - 20

$497.06
$451.45
$415.20

D1/6UCT
1/6 OZ
(1" x 2.5")

1200
PAIL

21 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5

6 - 30

$254.06
$235.92
$220.19

D1/3UCT
1/3 OZ
(1" X 3.5")

700
PAIL

23 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 5 

6 - 48 

$169.71
$157.59
$147.09

D1/2UCT
1/2 OZ
(1.5" X 3.25") 

550
PAIL

26 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5

6 - 30

$181.68
$168.70
$157.45

D1UCT
1 OZ
(3" X 4")

300
PAIL

28 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 5

6 - 60

$176.95
$164.31
$153.36

D1UCT-D
1 OZ 
(3" X  4")

1300
DRUM

109 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 4 
5 - 15

$704.06
$653.77
$610.18

D2UCT
2 OZ 
(3" X 6")

150
PAIL

28 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5 
6 - 60

$124.69
$115.79
$108.07
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PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE
UNITS WEIGHT

QTY
BREAKS

MSRP

UNIT PKG

D2UCT-D
2 OZ
(3" X 6") 

800
DRUM

132 lb 1 - 2
3 - 4 
5-10

$594.73
$552.25
$515.43

D4UCT-D
4 OZ 
(5" X  5.5")

500
DRUM

161 lb 1 - 2
3 - 4

5 - 15

$569.21
$528.56
$493.32

D8UCT-D
8 OZ
(5" X 8") 

300
DRUM

190 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 4

5 - 15

$592.52
$550.20
$513.52

D16UCT-D
16 OZ
(5.75" X 10")

150
DRUM

189 lb 1 - 2
3 - 4

5 - 20

$491.31
$456.22
$425.80

D16UCS
16 OZ 
(4.75" X 9.5")

150
DRUM

188 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 15

$716.76
$668.98

D80UCS
80 OZ 
(8.75" X 12.5")

30
DRUM

184 lb 1 - 2 
3 - 10 

$527.28
$492.13

D10GST
10 GRAM
(1.5" X 3.25")

1500
CARTON

34 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5
6 - 8

$483.00
$445.85
$414.00

D1UST
1 OZ 
(3" X 4")

300
CARTON

19 lb 1 - 2
3 - 5 
6 - 40

$277.91
$256.54
$238.21

HUMIDITYCARD1060
10-60% RH

200
CAN

1 lb 1 - 6 $52.80

VCICHIPS
1"  X  1" 

2500
PKG

2 lb 1 - 25 $0.0178 $44.50

VCICHIPS25000
1"  X  1" 

25000
PKG

24 lb 1 - 40 $0.0142 $355.00
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PRODUCT NUMBER

SIZE
UNITS WEIGHT

QTY
BREAKS

MSRP

UNIT PKG

VCIFOAM0101
1"  X  1"  X  .25" 

2000
PKG

2 lb 1 - 5
6 - 10 

11 - 20 

$0.1265
$0.1173
$0.1093

$253.00
$234.60
$218.60

VCIFOAM0205
2"  X  5"  X  .25"

1000
PKG

6 lb 1 - 10
11 - 15
16 - 20

$0.6325
$0.5750
$0.5175

$632.50
$575.00
$517.50

VCIFOAM
10"  X  10"  X  .25" 

250
PKG

10 lb 1 - 4 
5 - 10

$3.68
$3.45

$920.00
$862.50

VCIEMITTERCF33
COVERS 33 CU FT

10
PKG

1 lb 1 - 10 
11 - 24
25 - 60

$5.75
$5.18
$4.60

$57.50
$51.80
$46.00
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